

# Provider Bulletin

Molina Healthcare of California

[molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-professionals/home.aspx](http://molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-us/health-care-professionals/home.aspx)

April 02, 2026

- Imperial
- Riverside
- San Bernardino
- Los Angeles
- Orange
- Sacramento
- San Diego

## Enhanced Care Management and Community Supports Billing Guide

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network providers applicable to the Medi-Cal line of business.

### What you need to know:

The Enhanced Care Management (ECM) and Community Supports (CS) Billing Guide is now available on the MHC Provider website.

This new resource is designed to support Medi-Cal providers by outlining Molina's billing, coding, and documentation standards for ECM and CS services.

The billing guide includes:

- An overview of ECM and CS billing expectations
- Applicable HCPCS codes and required modifiers
- Claims and encounter submission guidance for CCA and non-CCA users
- Documentation requirements to support accurate payment and compliance

## Provider Action

Providers are encouraged to review this guide to help ensure timely and accurate billing and encounter submission. Access the [ECM and CS Billing Guide](#) online through the MHC Provider website.

### What if you need assistance?

If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your [Molina Provider Relations Representative](#).

